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Solon Invitational JV Girls Cross Country Meet
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: JV Girls
Date: Monday, September 21, 2015

Location: Sports Complex, Solon, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Williamsburg 2 3 4 5 7 23 33 21 23:49 0:26

2 Mount Vernon-
Lisbon 10 12 13 14 16 17 19 65 24:47 0:40

3 Solon 9 11 21 22 25 26 31 88 25:10 1:44
4 North Scott 6 8 24 28 30 38 39 96 25:19 2:12
5 Central DeWitt 15 18 27 32 34 35 37 126 25:53 1:23
6 Davenport North 1 20 29 36 41 127 25:40 4:53
7 North Cedar 40 42 43 44 45 214 29:13 3:27

Incomplete Teams: Clear Creek-Amana, Mid-
Prairie High School, Tipton, West Liberty 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Kelsey Harrell, SO Davenport North 22:36 7:16/M
2 2 Madie Jensen, JR Williamsburg 23:39 7:37/M
3 3 Kaitlin Wille, FR Williamsburg 23:40 7:37/M
4 4 Maria Zimmerman, SR Williamsburg 23:47 7:39/M
5 5 Abby Zollinger, SR Williamsburg 23:55 7:42/M
6 6 Katie Jackovich, FR North Scott 24:04 7:45/M
7 7 Makayla Schulte, JR Williamsburg 24:06 7:45/M
8 8 Lexi Soedt, SO North Scott 24:07 7:46/M
9 9 Kylie Holubar, JR Solon 24:08 7:46/M
10 10 Maddison Hotz, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 24:31 7:53/M
11 11 Calista Haasl, FR Solon 24:31 7:54/M
12 12 McKenzie Hartl, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 24:33 7:54/M

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon%20Invitati%232C4FAC.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon%20Invitati%232C4FA7.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon-Invitati%232C4FC0.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon%20Invitati%232C4FA1.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon%20Invitati%232C4FBB.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015%20Solon%20Invitati%232C4FB5.html


10/22/21, 10:54 AM Solon Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Solon/2015 Solon-Invitati%232C4FC0.html 2/7

13 13 Emily Friedman, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 24:47 7:59/M
14 14 Clara Conroy, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 24:52 8:00/M
15 15 Maddie Johnson, SO Central DeWitt 25:07 8:05/M
16 16 Katy Bellamy, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25:10 8:06/M
17 17 Emma Walsh, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25:14 8:07/M
18 18 Nicole Goldensoph, SR Central DeWitt 25:16 8:08/M
19 19 Tori Steiner, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25:17 8:08/M
20 20 Maranda Anderson, SR Davenport North 25:17 8:08/M
21 Grace Pisarik, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25:25 8:11/M
22 21 Eva Platz, SR Solon 25:39 8:15/M
23 22 Mallory Miller, SO Solon 25:41 8:16/M
24 23 Meredith Malloy, FR Williamsburg 25:43 8:17/M
25 24 Isabelle Kook, SO North Scott 25:51 8:19/M
26 25 Alexis Ashton, SO Solon 25:52 8:20/M
27 26 Angela Erusha, SR Solon 25:53 8:20/M
28 Noelle Ossenkop, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25:58 8:21/M
29 27 Jessica Grell, JR Central DeWitt 26:10 8:25/M
30 28 Rachel Paustian, JR North Scott 26:13 8:26/M
31 Lesley Svotosch, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 26:15 8:27/M
32 29 Alicia Luebbe, SR Davenport North 26:16 8:27/M
33 30 Molly McCunn, JR North Scott 26:17 8:28/M
34 31 Jeannie Jedlicka, FR Solon 26:17 8:28/M
35 Katie Sproat, FR Clear Creek-Amana 26:20 8:28/M
36 32 Raeleigh Tripp, SO Central DeWitt 26:21 8:29/M
37 33 Brianna Dellamuth, SR Williamsburg 26:22 8:29/M
38 34 Brooke Jasper, FR Central DeWitt 26:30 8:32/M
39 Jayna Koffron, FR Solon 26:32 8:32/M
40 Erin Capper, JR Solon 26:33 8:33/M
41 Taylor Sherman, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 26:36 8:34/M
42 35 Claire Campbell, SR Central DeWitt 26:40 8:35/M
43 36 Melanie Anderson, JR Davenport North 26:41 8:35/M
44 Quincy Chihak, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 26:42 8:36/M
45 37 Darcy Bertolino, JR Central DeWitt 26:46 8:37/M
46 38 Katie Gainer, SO North Scott 26:54 8:39/M
47 39 Alyssa Rains, SO North Scott 26:56 8:40/M
48 Brianna Hughes, FR North Scott 26:58 8:41/M
49 Hailey Hughes, JR Central DeWitt 27:02 8:42/M
50 Nixsia Melchor, FR West Liberty 27:03 8:42/M
51 Lauren Geistkemper, SR Solon 27:05 8:43/M
52 Sarah Miller, JR Williamsburg 27:06 8:43/M
53 MacKenzie O'Neil, FR Williamsburg 27:11 8:45/M
54 Bailey Hauser, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 27:12 8:45/M
55 Presley Philipp, FR Solon 27:12 8:45/M
56 40 Erin Ruchotzke, SR North Cedar 27:17 8:47/M
57 Taylor Grell, JR Central DeWitt 27:20 8:48/M

58 Kate Cavanagh, FR Mid-Prairie High
School 27:22 8:48/M

59 Kyla Williams, SR Clear Creek-Amana 27:25 8:49/M
60 Hannah Clark, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 27:26 8:50/M
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61 41 Rachel Luong, JR Davenport North 27:29 8:51/M
62 Clara Lindner, FR Central DeWitt 27:30 8:51/M
63 Nicole Marvin, SO Central DeWitt 27:30 8:51/M
64 Ashtin Kuesel, SR Williamsburg 28:07 9:03/M
65 Alia Galvan, SO West Liberty 28:12 9:05/M
66 Erin Hoffman, FR Central DeWitt 28:39 9:13/M
67 42 Martha Jesuit, JR North Cedar 28:42 9:14/M
68 Clarissa Player, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 28:45 9:15/M
69 Erin Gehrls, SO North Scott 28:46 9:16/M
70 Haley Krob, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 28:48 9:16/M
71 Lauren Fisher, JR Solon 28:54 9:18/M
72 Katie Moore, SR Solon 28:58 9:19/M
73 Katie Finnegan, SO North Scott 29:05 9:22/M
74 Nicole Cullen, SO Clear Creek-Amana 29:13 9:24/M
75 Laura Thoeming, JR North Scott 29:16 9:25/M
76 Maddie Lane, SR North Scott 29:16 9:25/M
77 Sarah Watson, JR Central DeWitt 29:35 9:31/M
78 43 Sadie Brown, FR North Cedar 29:38 9:32/M
79 Katy Cromwell, SR Williamsburg 29:39 9:33/M
80 44 Brittyn Wilhau, SO North Cedar 29:45 9:35/M
81 Makenzie Frey, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 29:47 9:35/M
82 Laurel Sherman, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 30:08 9:42/M
83 Elise Tarchinski, SO Central DeWitt 30:08 9:42/M
84 Kelbie Eskelsen, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 30:36 9:51/M
85 45 Emily Steffen, SR North Cedar 30:43 9:53/M
86 Brynn Dexter, SO North Scott 31:15 10:04/M
87 Josie Crock, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 31:49 10:14/M
88 Ashley Henriksen, SR North Scott 31:55 10:16/M
89 Courtney Johnson, SO North Scott 31:57 10:17/M
90 Zoe Comstock, SO Tipton 33:29 10:47/M
91 Michelle Berry, SO Central DeWitt 33:33 10:48/M
92 Delaney Dicus, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 36:58 11:54/M
93 Megan Grell, FR Central DeWitt 37:23 12:02/M
94 Lexi Kelly, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 37:28 12:04/M
95 MacKenzie Moreland, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 40:15 12:57/M
96 Dani Stolze, SR Williamsburg 40:52 13:09/M

Place 1 Williamsburg Time Spread = 0:26 Ave Time = 23:49 Score = 21
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Madie Jensen, JR 23:39 7:37
3 Kaitlin Wille, FR 23:40 7:37

4 Maria Zimmerman,
SR 23:47 7:39

5 Abby Zollinger, SR 23:55 7:42

7 Makayla Schulte,
JR 24:06 7:45
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23 Meredith Malloy,
FR

25:43 8:17

33 Brianna Dellamuth,
SR 26:22 8:29

Sarah Miller, JR 27:06 8:43
MacKenzie O'Neil,

FR 27:11 8:45

Ashtin Kuesel, SR 28:07 9:03
Katy Cromwell, SR 29:39 9:33

Dani Stolze, SR 40:52 13:09

Place 2 Mount Vernon-
Lisbon

Time
Spread =

0:40
Ave Time = 24:47 Score = 65

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Maddison Hotz, FR 24:31 7:53

12 McKenzie Hartl,
SO 24:33 7:54

13 Emily Friedman,
SO 24:47 7:59

14 Clara Conroy, FR 24:52 8:00
16 Katy Bellamy, SO 25:10 8:06
17 Emma Walsh, FR 25:14 8:07
19 Tori Steiner, SO 25:17 8:08

Grace Pisarik, SO 25:25 8:11
Noelle Ossenkop,

SO 25:58 8:21

Lesley Svotosch,
JR 26:15 8:27

Taylor Sherman,
SO 26:36 8:34

Quincy Chihak, SO 26:42 8:36
Bailey Hauser, SO 27:12 8:45
Hannah Clark, SR 27:26 8:50
Clarissa Player, SO 28:45 9:15

Haley Krob, SO 28:48 9:16
Makenzie Frey, SR 29:47 9:35

Laurel Sherman,
SO 30:08 9:42

Kelbie Eskelsen,
SR 30:36 9:51

Josie Crock, SO 31:49 10:14
Delaney Dicus, SR 36:58 11:54

Lexi Kelly, JR 37:28 12:04
MacKenzie

Moreland, FR 40:15 12:57

Place 3 Solon
Time

Spread =
1:44

Ave Time = 25:10 Score = 88

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Kylie Holubar, JR 24:08 7:46
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11 Calista Haasl, FR 24:31 7:54
21 Eva Platz, SR 25:39 8:15
22 Mallory Miller, SO 25:41 8:16
25 Alexis Ashton, SO 25:52 8:20
26 Angela Erusha, SR 25:53 8:20

31 Jeannie Jedlicka,
FR 26:17 8:28

Jayna Koffron, FR 26:32 8:32
Erin Capper, JR 26:33 8:33

Lauren
Geistkemper, SR 27:05 8:43

Presley Philipp, FR 27:12 8:45
Lauren Fisher, JR 28:54 9:18
Katie Moore, SR 28:58 9:19

Place 4 North Scott
Time

Spread =
2:12

Ave Time = 25:19 Score = 96

Place Name Time Pace mpm

6 Katie Jackovich,
FR 24:04 7:45

8 Lexi Soedt, SO 24:07 7:46
24 Isabelle Kook, SO 25:51 8:19

28 Rachel Paustian,
JR 26:13 8:26

30 Molly McCunn, JR 26:17 8:28
38 Katie Gainer, SO 26:54 8:39
39 Alyssa Rains, SO 26:56 8:40

Brianna Hughes,
FR 26:58 8:41

Erin Gehrls, SO 28:46 9:16
Katie Finnegan, SO 29:05 9:22
Laura Thoeming,

JR 29:16 9:25

Maddie Lane, SR 29:16 9:25
Brynn Dexter, SO 31:15 10:04
Ashley Henriksen,

SR 31:55 10:16

Courtney Johnson,
SO 31:57 10:17

Place 5 Central DeWitt
Time

Spread =
1:23

Ave Time = 25:53 Score = 126

Place Name Time Pace mpm

15 Maddie Johnson,
SO 25:07 8:05

18 Nicole
Goldensoph, SR 25:16 8:08

27 Jessica Grell, JR 26:10 8:25
32 Raeleigh Tripp, SO 26:21 8:29
34 Brooke Jasper, FR 26:30 8:32
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35 Claire Campbell,
SR

26:40 8:35

37 Darcy Bertolino,
JR 26:46 8:37

Hailey Hughes, JR 27:02 8:42
Taylor Grell, JR 27:20 8:48

Clara Lindner, FR 27:30 8:51
Nicole Marvin, SO 27:30 8:51
Erin Hoffman, FR 28:39 9:13
Sarah Watson, JR 29:35 9:31
Elise Tarchinski,

SO 30:08 9:42

Michelle Berry, SO 33:33 10:48
Megan Grell, FR 37:23 12:02

Place 6 Davenport North
Time

Spread =
4:53

Ave Time = 25:40 Score = 127

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Kelsey Harrell, SO 22:36 7:16

20 Maranda
Anderson, SR 25:17 8:08

29 Alicia Luebbe, SR 26:16 8:27

36 Melanie Anderson,
JR 26:41 8:35

41 Rachel Luong, JR 27:29 8:51

Place 7 North Cedar
Time

Spread =
3:27

Ave Time = 29:13 Score = 214

Place Name Time Pace mpm

40 Erin Ruchotzke,
SR 27:17 8:47

42 Martha Jesuit, JR 28:42 9:14
43 Sadie Brown, FR 29:38 9:32
44 Brittyn Wilhau, SO 29:45 9:35
45 Emily Steffen, SR 30:43 9:53

    Incomplete Teams: 
Clear Creek-Amana

Place Name Time Pace
35 Katie Sproat, FR 26:19.71 8:28
59 Kyla Williams, SR 27:24.58 8:49
74 Nicole Cullen, SO 29:13.48 9:24

Mid-Prairie High School
Place Name Time Pace

58 Kate Cavanagh, FR 27:21.97 8:48
Tipton

Place Name Time Pace
90 Zoe Comstock, SO 33:29.48 10:47
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West Liberty
Place Name Time Pace

50 Nixsia Melchor, FR 27:02.99 8:42
65 Alia Galvan, SO 28:12.31 9:05
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